

# Certificate Of Partnership



Effective from: April 11, 2019

## **KEYSTONE DIGITAL IMAGING INCORPORATED**

#### **UNITED STATES**

Is an **HP Partner First** member and has the following designations:

#### **Silver**

Partner First Silver Imaging and Printing Partner Partner First Silver Personal Systems Partner

### **Specializations**

Partner First Managed Print Specialist Premier

Gary Simms

Vice President
Partner Development & Programs
Americas Commercial Channel
HP Inc.



© Copyright 2018 HP Inc. The information contained here in is subject to change without notice. 2018 HP Restricted. This document contains confidential and/or legally privileged information. It is intended for HP and Channel Partner Internal Use only. Partner must regenerate document if status changes